   Radio
• 200 mW (23 dBm) peak transmission power*
• Enhanced receive sensitivity
• External RP - SMA connector
• 802.11 b/g (1 - 54 Mbps)
• 2 dBi omni-directional antenna included
Meraki, Inc.  |  99 Rhode Island St. 2nd Floor, San Francisco, CA 94103  |  415.632.5800  |  www.meraki.com
   Typical Coverage Area

• IC (Canada)
• C-Tick (Australia & New Zealand)
   Ordering Information
The Meraki Solar requires a solar panel and solar panel
mount kit, sold separately. Choose one model from each
of the following categories:
Solar Panels
SOL-P20W 	 Meraki 20 W Solar Panel
SOL-P40W 	 Meraki 40 W Solar Panel
Solar Panel Mount Kits
SOL-P20 W-PMT 	 Meraki 20 W Solar Panel Mount Kit for Poles
SOL-P40 W-PMT 	 Meraki 40 W Solar Panel Mount Kit for Poles
SOL-PAN-WMT 	 Meraki Solar Panel Mount Kit for Walls and
Roofs (All Size Panels)
*  Max transmission power is decreased for certain
   geographies to comply with regulatory requirements